
 

BRETHERTON ENDOWED C.E. PRIMARY SCHOOL 
    

 

HOLIDAY LIST 2023/ 2024 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 

School Opens:  Monday 4th September 2023   

Half-Term: Closes on:    Friday 20th October 2023 (3.15pm) 

  

Re-opens:   Monday 30th October 2023  

End of Term:  Wednesday 20th December 2023   
 
    

 

SPRING TERM 2024 
 

School Opens:  Thursday 4th January 2024   

Half-Term: Closes on: Friday 9th February 2024      
 

Re-opens:   Monday 19th February 2024  

End of Term:  Thursday 28th March 2024   
 

   
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 

School Opens:  Monday 15th April 2024   

May Day Closure:  Monday 6th May 2024   

Half-Term: Closes on: Friday 24th May 2024  

   

Re-opens:   Monday 10th June 2024  

End of Term:    Tuesday 23rd July 2024   
 

   

 
INSET CLOSURES 

Friday 1st September 2023 

Thursday 21st December 2023 

Wednesday 5th June 2024 

Thursday 6th June 2024 

Friday 7th June 2024 

 

If we can ask our families to avoid booking holidays during term time as unless they 

are exceptional circumstances, they won’t be authorised. Thank you for supporting 

high attendance. 

 


